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Price: $189,000 MLS Number: A11929242  Condo / Town Home

10001 W Atlantic Blvd Unit 120, Coral Springs, Florida 33071 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 933
 Unit: 120    HOA Fees: $590    Year Built: 1985

 Community: TARA GARDENS 1 CONDO    Subdivision: TARA GARDENS 1 CONDO

 Elementary School: Maplewood    Junior High: Ramblewood Middle



Beautifully updated and meticulously maintained 2BD/2BA first-floor condo in desirable Coral Springs. Porcelain tile throughout, upgraded kitchen and baths, in-unit washer/dryer, and abundant natural light with a private front porch. Community offers
secured lobby, security cameras, pool, and lush green spaces. Newer appliances: AC (2023), washer/dryer (2022), refrigerator (2022), fresh paint. Prime locationâ€”walk to Whole Foods, Home Depot, Walmart, Aldi; near A+ schools, Coral Square Mall,
and Sawgrass Expressway. HOA requires 700+ credit and clean background; no pets for tenants (ESA allowed). 40-yr certification complete & building has reserves. Rent from day oneâ€”ideal for personal use or investment.
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